
Exam. I Exam. II Exam. III Média (M) (M x Peso)

1 Alana Novais de Azevedo 81,00 79,00 79,00 79,67 478,00

2 Ana Tereza de Oliveira Cirilo 70,00 70,00 74,00 71,33 428,00

3 Artur Carneiro Leão 67,50 60,50 61,50 63,17 379,00

4 Carla Crislan de Souza Bery 82,00 77,00 70,50 76,50 459,00

5 Ivaldo Pereira de Sousa Júnior 70,50 77,00 71,00 72,83 437,00

6 Juliana Krieger de Oliveira 97,00 94,50 98,00 96,50 579,00

7 Leina Maria Herculano Maia 81,00 83,00 86,50 83,50 501,00

8 Maria de Morais Lima 87,80 93,00 79,50 86,77 520,60

9 Tarcila Maica Dantas de Brito 75,00 52,50 70,50 66,00 396,00

Exam. I Exam. II Exam. III Média (M) (M x Peso)

1 Alana Novais de Azevedo 23,00 23,00 23,00 23,00 92,00

2 Ana Tereza de Oliveira Cirilo 64,00 64,00 64,00 64,00 256,00

3 Artur Carneiro Leão 9,00 9,00 9,00 9,00 36,00

4 Carla Crislan de Souza Bery 39,00 39,00 39,00 39,00 156,00

5 Ivaldo Pereira de Sousa Júnior 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 100,00

6 Juliana Krieger de Oliveira 50,00 50,00 50,00 50,00 200,00

7 Leina Maria Herculano Maia 21,00 21,00 21,00 21,00 84,00

8 Maria de Morais Lima 41,00 41,00 41,00 41,00 164,00

9 Tarcila Maica Dantas de Brito 29,00 29,00 29,00 29,00 116,00

PD ACV
Nota Final 

(NF)
Classif.

1 Alana Novais de Azevedo 478,00 92,00 57,0 6º

2 Ana Tereza de Oliveira Cirilo 428,00 256,00 68,4 3º

3 Artur Carneiro Leão 379,00 36,00 41,5 Eliminado

4 Carla Crislan de Souza Bery 459,00 156,00 61,5 4º

5 Ivaldo Pereira de Sousa Júnior 437,00 100,00 53,7 7º

6 Juliana Krieger de Oliveira 579,00 200,00 77,9 1º

7 Leina Maria Herculano Maia 501,00 84,00 58,5 5º

8 Maria de Morais Lima 520,60 164,00 68,5 2º

9 Tarcila Maica Dantas de Brito 396,00 116,00 51,2 Eliminado
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